 4
Ex d
Trunnion
Mount
Ex d Surface
Mount
Ex de Surface
Mount

m
m
U-bracket
mounting detail
R E P L A C E M E N T  P A R T S
Description	 Part Number
Lens Guard	 K859500821-01
Lens, Amber	 K859500814
Lens, Blue	 K859500814-01
Lens, Clear	 K859500814-02
Lens, Green	 K859500814-03
Lens, Red	 K859500814-04
Lens, Magenta	 K859500814-05
Lens, Yellow	 K859500814-06
Strobe Tube Only	 K8107177A
Strobe Tube, 15J, PCBA 24VDC Kit	 K859501402-024-15J
Strobe Tube, 15J, PCBA 120VAC Kit	 K859501402-120-15J
Strobe Tube, 15J, PCBA 240VAC Kit	 K859501402-230-15J
Strobe Tube, 21J, PCBA 24VDC Kit	 K859501402-024
Strobe Tube, 21J, PCBA 120VAC Kit	 K859501402-120
Strobe Tube, 21J, PCBA 240VAC Kit	 K859501402-230
*
 Field Installation Required
Reference Global Series accessory products on pages 17 and 18 for list of available accessories.